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Warm and bursting with light, NooN is a contemporary expression 
of the simple life. The natural warmth of wood restores the lively 
pace of a thrilling life to urban spaces, in perfect harmony with the 
surrounding environment.

Das warme, lichtspendende NooN bringt das einfache Leben in 
zeitgemäßem Schlüssel zum Ausdruck.  
Die natürliche Wärme von Holz verleiht dem städtischen Raum die 
Lebendigkeit eines intensiven, emotionsgeladenen Lebens, das mit 
der Umwelt in vollkommener Harmonie steht.

Éclatant et chaleureux, NooN est l’expression d’une vie simple vécue 
sous une optique contemporaine. L’âme naturellement chaleureuse 
du bois communique à l’espace urbain le mouvement d’une vie intense 
et riche en émotions, pleinement en harmonie avec l’environnement.

NooN, cálido y lleno de luz, es la expresión del vivir con sencillez 
en clave contemporánea. El color natural de la madera devuelve al 
espacio urbano la vitalidad de una vida intensa y cargada 
de emoción, en armonía total con el ambiente.

Тепло и много света, коллекция NooN – это желание жить простой 
жизнью в современном понимании.  
Естественное тепло дерева возвращает в городское пространство 
яркость интенсивной и богатой на эмоции жизни, которая находится 
в полной гармонии с окружающей средой.

温暖，光线充足，NooN是当代简单生活的表达。
木材的天然温暖，令城市空间充满富有激情的繁忙生活的
活力，与周围环境完全和谐协调。

Caldo e pieno di luce, NooN è l’espressione del 
vivere semplice in chiave contemporanea. Il 
calore naturale del legno restituisce allo spazio 
urbano la vivacità di una vita intensa e ricca 
di emozione, in totale armonia con l’ambiente.

COOL
WOOD

mood 
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FIDELITY
NooN interpreta il legno più vissuto e materico in 5 
colori , 3 superfici e 5 formati . 
La collezione coniuga i l  calore dei legni natural i  e 
l’eleganza dei legni lucidi, trasferendo tutte le straordinarie 
caratterist iche tecniche del gres porcellanato Mirage: 
intramontabile e incorrutt ibile .      

NooN interprets the essence of aged, material wood in 5 colours, 3 surfaces 
and 5 sizes. The collection combines the warmth of natural wood with the elegance 
of glossy wood, incorporating all the extraordinary technical characteristics of Mirage 
porcelain stoneware: timeless and fearless.

NooN interpretiert das gelebteste, materischste Holz in 5 Farben und 5 
Formaten. Die Kollektion vereint die warme Natürlichkeit der edelsten Hölzer mit 
den ausgezeichneten technischen Leistungen des Feinsteinzeugs von Mirage.

NooN interprète le bois le plus vécu et le plus matiériste en 5 coloris, 3 finitions 
de surface et 5 formats. Cette collection allie l’aspect chaleureux des essences 
de bois naturels et l’élégance des bois brillants aux extraordinaires caractéristiques 
techniques du grès cérame Mirage : impérissable et inaltérable.

NooN interpreta la madera más vivida y material en 5 colores, 3 superficies y 5 
formatos. La colección conjuga la calidez de las maderas naturales con la elegancia 
de las maderas brillantes, trasladando todas las extraordinarias características 
técnicas del gres porcelánico Mirage: imperecedero e incorruptible.

Коллекция NooN воплощает заметно обжитое и конкретное дерево в 5 
расцветок и 5 размера. Коллекция сочетает в себе теплую естественность 
дорогих сортов дерева с исключительными техническими характеристиками 
керамического гранита компании Mirage.

NooN以5种颜色和5种规格演绎木材的陈旧效果和物质感。该系列将最珍贵
木材的天然温暖特质与Mirage瓷质砖的出色技术性能有机结合在一起。

Daylight

Honey

Ember

Burnet
Charcoal

COLORS
5

SURFACES
3+

NOON 3NOON 2



INDOOR SIZES
Decl inato nei formati 20x120 e 15x60 non 
rettificato, NooN svela la modernità del modulo 
Chev ron :  la  potenza espress iva de l  legno 
incontra le più evolute tendenze dell ’ interior 
design, con abbinament i inedit i  e tagl i  dal 
carattere forte e originale. 

Available in the 20x120 and 15x60 non-rectified sizes, NooN is 
a modern Chevron revelation, in which all the expressive power of 
wood meets leading-edge interior design trends, featuring hitherto 
unseen matches and potent, original shapes.

Das in den Formaten 20x120 und 15x60 ungeschliffen 
ausgearbeitete NooN offenbart die Moderne des Chevron-
Moduls: Die Ausdruckskraft von Holz begegnet den fortschrittlichsten 
Tendenzen des Innendesigns mit brandneuen Kombinationen und 
Schnitten mit originellem und starkem Charakter.

Décliné dans les formats de 20x120 et de 15x60 non rectifié, NooN 
révèle la modernité du module Chevron : la puissance expressive 
du bois répond aux tendances les plus avancées de la décoration 
d’intérieur, par des associations inédites et des coupes originales au 
caractère bien trempé.

NooN, declinado en los formatos de 20x120 y 15x60 no 
rectificado, desvela la modernidad del módulo Chevron: la 
potencia expresiva de la madera converge con las tendencias más 
avanzadas del diseño de interiores, con combinaciones inéditas y 
cortes de carácter fuerte y original. 

Плитка коллекции NooN имеет ректифицированные форматы 
20x120 и 15x60, которые передают современность модуля 
Chevron: выразительная сила дерева пересекается с самыми 
передовыми тенденциями дизайна интерьеров, с необычными 
сочетаниями, а также с сильными и оригинальными разрезами.

NooN系列备有未修边的20x120和15x60两种规格，展示了
Chevron模块的现代风格：通过前所未有的全新组合，具有
强烈特点的独特形状，木材的表达力与室内设计的最新潮
流完美结合。
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OUTDOOR SIZES
Noon  fa  pa r te  de l la  fam ig l ia  d i  p rodo t t i 
EVO_2/E™ ,  i l  g res  po rce l lana to  M i rage® 
p rodo t t o  i n  20mm d i  spesso re ,  i n  g rado 
d i  r i spondere a tu t te le  es igenze d i  posa 
dell’outdoor design: su ghiaia, su massetto, su 
erba e in sopraelevazione coi sistemi E_base 
ed E_deck by Mirage®.

Noon is part of the EVO_2/E™ product range, Mirage® porcelain 
stoneware with thickness of 20 mm, able to meet any installation need 
for outdoor design: it can be installed onto gravel, footing, grass and 
for raised floors with the E_base and E_deck systems by Mirage®.

Noon gehört als Feinsteinzeug zur Produktfamilie EVO_2/E™, ein 
Mirage® Produkt in einer Stärke von 20 mm, das alle Bedürfnisse 
für eine Anwendung im Freien erfüll: auf Kies, Estrich, Gras und als 
Doppelboden mit den Systemen E_base und E_deck by Mirage®.  

Noon fait partie de la famille de produits EVO_2/E™, le Mirage® grès 
cérame produit dans l’épaisseur de 20 mm et capable de répondre à 
tous les besoins de pose en extérieur: sur gravier, chape, pelouse, et 
surélevée, avec les systèmes E_base et E_deck by Mirage®.

Noon forma parte de la familia de productos EVO_2/E™, el gres 
porcelánico Mirage®, producido en el espesor de 20 mm., capaz 
de responder a todas las exigencias de colocación del diseño de 
exteriores: sobre grava, sobre contrapiso, sobre prado y sobreelevada 
con los sistemas E_base y E_deck de Mirage®.

Плитки Noon относятся к линейке EVO_2/E™ Mirage и 
изготавливаются из керамогранита толщиной 20 мм. Могут быть 
уложены на улице на гравий, стяжку, траву   и на приподнятой 
конструкции с системой E_base и E_deck by Mirage®.

Mirage®生产的Noon款瓷质砖是EVO_2/E™产品系列的组成部
分，厚度为20毫米，能够满足所有户外设计的铺设要求：
可在碎石、砂浆、草地铺设，或者通过E_base和 E_deck by 
Mirage®系统在悬浮地板上铺设。
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FLOOR: HONEY NN03 60x60/24”x24” RD EVO_2/E™  20 mm



Feel
THE EMOTION
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CHOOSE
HAPPILY

freedom
Venature irregolari , nodi e spaccature, tavole 
uniche caratterizzate da forti stonalizzazioni: il 
gres prorcellanato accende la materia originale 
e lo spazio risplende tra funzionalità e calore.

Irregular veins, knots and splits, unique boards with striking 
shading effects: porcelain stoneware lights up the original material, 
bringing a splendidly practical glow to the setting.

Unregelmäßige Maserungen, Knorren und Spalte, einzigartige 
Bretter, die sich durch starke Abtönungen auszeichnen: Das 
Feinsteinzeug bringt das ursprüngliche Material zu neuem Leben und 
der Raum erstrahlt inmitten der Zweckmäßigkeit und Wärme.

Des veinures irrégulières, des nœuds et des cassures, des planches 
uniques qui se distinguent par de fortes stonalisations : le grès 
cérame met le feu à la matière d’origine et l’espace resplendit de ses 
qualités fonctionnelles et de sa douceur.

Vetas irregulares, nudos y quebraduras, tablas únicas caracterizadas 
por fuertes destionalización: el gres porcelánico enciende la materia 
original y el espacio resplandece entre funcionalidad y calidez.

Неравномерные прожилки, узлы и сколы, уникальные доски 
характеризуется заметными отличными тонами: керамический 
гранит по-новому освещает оригинальный материал, поэтому 
пространство приобретает новую функциональность и цвет.

不规则的纹理，结节和裂缝，独特的色调具有强烈阴影效
果：瓷质砖凸出体现了木材的独特质感，令空间既功能实
用，又温暖舒适。
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one step beyond style

FLOOR: EMBER NN02 20x120/8”x48” NAT SQ

EMBER
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PERSONAL TOUCH

I segni del tempo restituiscono 
a ciascuna doga il valore di 
una scelta per sempre.

The signs of the passage of time give each stave 
the value of a forever choice.

Die Spuren der Zeit verleihen jedem Brett den 
Wert einer Wahl, die für immer ist.

Les signes du temps restituent à chaque lame 
la valeur d’un choix immuable.

Las huellas del tiempo devuelven a cada placa 
el valor de una elección que es para siempre.

Признаки старения возвращают каждой 
половице ценность сделанного выбора. 

岁月流逝的痕迹令每块条板体现了永久选
择的价值。
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thinking
NATURALLY
La combinazione tra essenze diverse crea un’atmosfera originale 
e dinamica. L’intensità cromatica del legno vissuto si accorda 
a spazi urbani o domestici , naturalmente votati all’ospitalità.

The combination of different woods creates an original, dynamic atmosphere. The intense 
colours of aged wood blend smoothly with both urban and residential settings, for a 
naturally hospitable welcome.

Die Kombination von unterschiedlichen Holzarten schafft eine originelle, dynamische 
Atmosphäre. Die farbliche Intensität von gebrauchtem Holz passt sich an städtische oder 
häusliche Räume an, die von Natur aus der Gastfreundlichkeit gewidmet sind.

La combinaison entre plusieurs essences crée une atmosphère originale et dynamique. 
L’intensité des teintes du bois vécu s’abandonne aux espaces urbains ou domestiques 
naturellement voués à l’hospitalité.

La combinación de maderas distintas da lugar a un ambiente original y dinámico. La intensidad 
cromática de la madera vivida se combina con espacios urbanos o domésticos, dedicados 
de forma natural a la hospitalidad.

Сочетание различных сущностей создает оригинальную и динамичную атмосферу. 
Интенсивный цвет обжитого дерева подстраивается под городские или жилые 
пространства, располагая их к гостеприимству. 

集各种精华为一体，创造了一个独特而充满活力的氛围。陈旧效果的木材的强烈
色彩，与都市或家居空间的装饰和谐协调，温馨舒适。
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FLOOR: DAYLIGHT NN01 20x120/8”x48” NAT SQ + HONEY NN03 20x120/8”x48” NAT SQ + CHARCOAL NN05 20x120/8”x48” NAT SQ DAYLIGHT - HONEY - CHARCOAL
50% 30% 20%
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welcome to comfort

I l mix di colori esalta le forme e 
i volumi del design contemporaneo.

The mix of colours enhances the shapes and volumes 
of contemporary design.

Die Farbenmischung bringt die Formen und Volumen 
des zeitgemäßen Designs zur Geltung.

Le mélange de couleurs valorise les formes et les 
volumes du design contemporain.

La mezcla de colores hace resaltar las formas y los 
volúmenes del diseño contemporáneo.

Сочетание цветов подчеркивает формы и объемы 
современного дизайна.

颜色的混合增强了当代设计的形状和空间感。
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SPACE
BRIGHT

wonder
I l taglio Chevron identif ica personalità e stile, una 
forma ricercata e pensata per valorizzare lo spazio 
e i contesti architettonici più eleganti .

The herringbone cut identifies character and style, a sophisticated shape 
designed to enhance the setting and the most refined of architectures.

Der Schnitt Chevron identifiziert die Persönlichkeit und den Stil, eine 
ausgesuchte Form, die entwickelt wurde, um den Raum und die elegantesten 
architektonischen Umgebungen zur Geltung zu bringen.

La coupe en chevrons définit la personnalité et le style, une forme 
recherchée et conçue pour rehausser l’espace et les contextes architecturaux 
les plus élégants.

El corte Chevron identifica personalidad y estilo, una forma sofisticada y 
pensada para valorizar el espacio y los contextos arquitectónicos más elegantes.

Формат Chevron отождествляет индивидуальность и стиль, изысканную 
форму, а также идею повышения ценности пространства и самых элегантных 
архитектурных контекстов.

人字形切割体现了个性和风格，这种考究的形状旨在突出空间和建
筑环境的精致优雅。
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CHEVRON BURNET NN04 20x120/8”x48” NAT + BURNET NN04 20x120/8”x48” NAT SQ

elegance and charme
BURNET
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NOON 26

the essence of light

Il fascino del legno crea percorsi 
esclusivi, dal design raffinato.

The allure of wood shapes exclusive patterns 
of sophisticated design.

Der Reiz des Holzes schafft exklusive Wege mit 
raffiniertem Design.

Le charme du bois crée des parcours exclusifs, 
au design raffiné.

El encanto de la madera da lugar a itinerarios 
exclusivos, caracterizados por un diseño refinado.

Очарование дерева порождает на основе 
элегантного дизайна эксклюзивные направления.

木材的魅力塑造了独特的图案、精致的设计。
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A VINTAGE
LOVE

feel
NooN garantisce resistenza all’usura e affidabil ità 
estetica nel tempo, componenti essenziali per gli 
spazi pubblici .  Per gl i interni ,  Mirage abbina alla 
superficie naturale una preziosa finitura lucida, che 
rende le pavimentazioni uniche e ricche di personalità.   

NooN guarantees resistance to wear and tear and a reliable appearance over 
time, essential characteristics for public areas. For indoors, Mirage teams the natural 
surface with a beautiful gloss finish, for unique floors with plenty of character. 

NooN gewährleistet die Verschleißfestigkeit und die Verlässlichkeit der 
Ästhetik auch mit der Zeit - Eigenschaften, die in den öffentlichen Räumen 
grundlegend sind. Für den Innenbereich bietet Mirage eine edle glänzende 
Oberfläche in Kombination mit der matten Oberfläche, die für einzigartige 
Fußböden mit starker Persönlichkeit sorgt.

NooN résiste à l’usure et garde toute sa beauté, malgré le temps qui 
passe. Elle est, par ses éléments, une composante essentielle de la conception 
d’espaces publics. Pour les intérieurs, Mirage associe à la surface brute une 
précieuse finition brillante qui donne aux sols un cachet aussi riche qu’unique.
 
NooN garantiza la resistencia al desgaste y fiabilidad estética con el 
tiempo, componentes esenciales para los espacios públicos. Para el interior, 
Mirage combina a la superficie natural un magnífico acabado brillante, que hace 
que los pavimentos sean exclusivos y de gran personalidad.

Плитка NooN обладает высокой износоустойчивостью и надежно 
сохраняет во времени свой внешний вид, что отвечает основным 
требованиям, предъявляемым к облицовке общественных мест. Для 
внутренней облицовки Mirage предлагает сочетание поверхности в 
натуральном стиле с изысканной блестящей отделкой, делающей напольное 
покрытие уникальным, с ярко выраженной индивидуальностью.

NooN系列保证公共场所的关键部件长时间耐磨损和美观可靠。
Mirage公司将天然表面和精致的闪亮表面有机结合，令地板装饰风
格独特而富有个性。对于室内装饰，Mirage在天然表面结合了精
美的闪亮表面处理，令地板装饰风格独特并富有个性。
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FLOOR: CHARCOAL NN05 20x120/8”x48” NAT SQ + CHARCOAL NN05 20x120/8”x48” LUC SQ

urban design
CHARCOAL

NOON 30 NOON 31



THREE SURFACE FINISHES. 
The NATURAL finish can be used for residential 
and commercial floor and wall coverings, while the 
POLISHED finish is suitable for walls or floors with 
light foot traffic, not in direct contact with outside 
areas and where non-slip performance is not 
required. The surface is polished mechanically, so – 
as for any natural stone or marble – the occasional 
presence of non-uniform brightness, or dots on the 
surface, should be considered a characteristic of the 
material and the particular process applied.
The RADIAL finish is ideal for outdoor flooring, as it 
guarantees an anti-slip coefficient of R11 (A+B+C), 
meeting non-slip safety requirements.

DREI OBERFLÄCHENAUSFÜHRUNGEN
Die NATURBELASSENE Oberflächenausführung kann 
für Fußböden und Verkleidungen im Wohn- und 
Gewerbebereich verwendet werden. Die GLÄNZENDE 
Oberflächenausführung hingegen eignet sich für 
Fußböden und Verkleidungen im Wohn- und im 
Gewerbebereich mit niedriger Begehungsfrequenz, 
die nicht direkt an Außenbereiche grenzen und keine 
besondere Rutschfestigkeit erfordern. Das Polieren erfolgt 
mechanisch, gelegentlich kann der Glanz daher wie bei 
allen natürlichen Stein- und Marmorarten ungleichmäßig 
sein oder oberflächliche Pünktchen aufweisen. Es handelt 
sich dabei um ein typisches Merkmal des Materials, das 
von der speziellen Behandlung zeugt.
Die Oberfläche RADIAL ist ideal für Außenbereiche, da 
sie unter Einhaltung der Sicherheitsanforderungen einen 
Rutschhemmungskoeffizienten von R11 (A+B+C) gewährleistet.

TROIS FINITIONS DE SURFACE.
La finition BRUTE peut être utilisée pour le revêtement de 
sols et murs, aussi bien dans le domaine résidentiel que 
commercial. En revanche, la finition POLIE ne peut être 
utilisée que pour revêtir les murs et les sols du secteur 
résidentiel ou commercial soumis à de très faibles 
contraintes auxquels l’accès n’est pas direct de l’extérieur 
et où aucune exigence particulière d’antiglissance ne doit 
être satisfaite. Le polissage est réalisé par des moyens 
mécaniques. C’est pourquoi, comme c’est le cas des 
pierres et marbres naturels, la présence sporadique de 
petites inégalités du polissage ou de petits points sur la 
surface, constituent une caractéristique du matériau qui 
atteste la particularité de l’usinage auquel il est soumis.
La finition RADIALE est idéale pour les sols extérieurs, 
car elle garantit un coefficient de glissance R11 (A+B+C), 
conformément aux prescriptions en matière de sécurité 
d’adhérence au piétinement.

THE SPIRIT IS GREEN
Tre finiture di superficie. 
La finitura NATURALE può essere utilizzata per pavimenti e rivestimenti residenziali e commerciali. La finitura LUCIDA è idonea, 
invece, per rivestimenti e pavimenti residenziali o commerciali a traffico leggero, comunque non a diretto contatto con aree 
esterne e dove non siano richieste prestazioni antiscivolo. La lucidatura è realizzata agendo in modo meccanico: pertanto, come 
per qualsiasi pietra e marmo naturale, la sporadica presenza di piccole disuniformità nella lucentezza, o di puntini nella superficie, 
è da intendersi come una caratteristica del materiale che ne testimonia la particolare lavorazione. 
La finitura RADIALE è ideale per i pavimenti in esterno poiché è in grado di garantire un coefficiente di scivolosità R11 (A+B+C), nel 
rispetto dei requisiti in termini di sicurezza al calpestio.

TRES ACABADOS DE SUPERFICIE. 
El acabado NATURAL es perfecto para pavimentos 
y revestimientos residenciales y comerciales, 
mientras que el acabado BRILLANTE es ideal 
para revestimientos y pavimentos residenciales o 
comerciales de tránsito poco intenso, es decir sin 
acceso directo al exterior y para los que no se 
precisen el requisito antideslizante. El brillo se obtiene 
por medios mecánicos, por lo que al igual que para 
cualquier piedra y mármol natural, la posible falta 
de uniformidad del brillo o la presencia de puntos en 
la superficie deberán considerarse una característica 
del material que muestra su particular proceso de 
elaboración.
El acabado RADIAL es perfecto para los pavimentos de 
exterior al garantizar un coeficiente de deslizamiento 
R11 (A+B+C), en pleno respeto de los requisitos de 
seguridad para el tránsito peatonal.

ТРИ ТИПА ФАКТУРЫ ПЛИТКИ.
Плитка с натуральной поверхностью «NATURALE» может 
применяться для покрытия полов и облицовки жилых и 
торговых помещений. Плитка с глянцевой поверхностью 
«LUCIDA», напротив, пригодна для облицовки и покрытия 
полов в жилых и торговых помещениях с небольшой 
интенсивностью нагрузки, где, во всяком случае, нет 
прямого контакта с внешними зонами, и не требуются 
противоскользящие свойства. Глянцевая поверхность 
создается посредством механической обработки, и потому, 
так же как и при обработке любого натурального камня 
и мрамора, местами глянцевая поверхность может быть 
неоднородной или с точками, что следует рассматривать в 
качестве характеристики материала, свидетельствующей об 
особом методе обработки поверхности.
Плитка с фактурой RADIALE идеально подходит для 
наружных работ, поскольку гарантирует коэффициент 
скольжения R11 (A+B+C), что соответствует требованиям 
по безопасности напольных покрытий.

三种表面处理。
天然表面处理可用于住宅和商业环境的地板
和墙壁装饰。
闪亮表面处理则适合人流量少、但不与外界
区域直接接触、不要求防滑性能的住宅或商
业环境的墙壁和地板装饰。
抛光通过机械方式进行；因此，与任何天然
石和大理石一样，零星存在的亮度略呈不均
匀性，或表面的小点，应被视为材料的特性，
是特殊加工的明证。
“径向”表面处理对于户外地砖最为理想，因
为它能够保证光滑度系数R11（A+B+ C），
符合践踏安全方面的要求。
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FLOOR: DAYLIGHT NN01 30x120/12”x48” RD EVO_2/E™  20 mm
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FLOOR: EMBER NN02 60x60/24”x24” RD EVO_2/E™  20 mm
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FLOOR: EMBER NN02 60x60/24”x24” RD EVO_2/E™  20 mm

WALL: RIFT GREY 10,5x45 / 41∕5”x18” NAT
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BECOME
DREAMS

reality
La super f ic ie sapientemente v issuta e le calde 
tonalità Off White arredano lo spazio: luminosità e 
autenticità sono elementi imprescindibil i .

All the wisdom locked within aged surfaces combines with the warm Off White 
shades to embellish spaces, where light and genuine character are the key elements.

Die auf weise Art gelebte Oberfläche und die warmen Farbtöne Off White 
richten den Raum ein: Die Helligkeit und die Echtheit sind Pflichtelemente.

La surface à l’aspect vécu habilement rendu et les chaleureuses tonalités 
Off White revêtent l’espace dont l’éclat et l’authenticité sont incontournables.

La superficie sabiamente vivida y las cálidas tonalidades Off White decoran 
el espacio: luminosidad y autenticidad son elementos imprescindibles.

Искусно состаренная поверхность и теплые тона Off White меблируют 
пространство: освещенность и достоверность становятся важными элементами.

陈旧效果的表面与温暖的米白色调巧妙结合，美化了空间：明亮和
真实是关键要素。
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follow the sun
DAYLIGHT

FLOOR: CHEVRON DAYLIGHT NN01 20x120/8”x48” NAT - WALL: DAYLIGHT NN01 15x60/6”x24” NAT NO SQ 
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THE NATURAL SIDE

Il formato e i l colore 
ampliano la prospett iva, 
lo spazio s i r iempie di v i ta .

The size and colour swell the perspective, 
filling the setting with life.

Das Format und die Farbe erweitern die 
Perspektive, der Raum wird mit Leben erfüllt.

Le format et la couleur élargissent la 
perspective, l’espace se nourrit de vie.

El formato y el color amplían la perspectiva, 
el espacio se llena de vida.

Формат и цвет увеличивают перспективу, 
пространство наполняется жизнью.

规格和色彩拓宽视野，让整个空间充满
生活气息。
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L’energia graf ica del legno diventa incorrutt ibi le . 
Superiore per resistenza all’acqua, al calore, agli 
agenti chimici , Noon rappresenta la bellezza che 
non accetta compromessi.

DESIRE
simplicity

All the graphic energy of wood undamaged over time. With its superior 
resistance to water, heat and chemical agents, Noon is the essence of 
uncompromising beauty.

Die grafische Energie von Holz und Stein wird unzerstörbar. Die bezüglich ihrer 
Wasser-, Hitze- und Chemikalienbeständigkeit höherwertigen Produkte 
Noon verkörpern eine Schönheit, die keine Kompromisse akzeptiert.

L’énergie graphique du bois deviens inaltérable. Supérieur en matière de 
résistance à l’eau, à la chaleur, aux agents chimiques, Noon représente la 
beauté sans compromis.

La energía gráfica de la madera se vuelve incorruptible. Noon con propiedades 
superiores de resistencia al agua, al calor y a los agentes químicos, 
representa la belleza sin concesiones.

Графическая энергия дерева и камня становятся неподражаемыми. Не 
поглощают воду, жаростойкие, устойчивы к химическому воздействию, 
коллекции Noon представляют собой красоту, которая не идет на 
компромиссы.

木纹和石纹的图形能量经久不衰。高度耐水、耐热、耐化学
品，Noon体现了无与伦比的美感。

NOON 46 NOON 47



WALL: HONEY NN03 20x120/8”x48” NAT SQ - FLOOR: MASHUP SQUARE MP01 60x60/24”x24” NAT SQ

emotional details
HONEY
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La luce si specchia nell’estetica 
morbida della superficie vissuta.

Light is reflected in the soft glow of aged surfaces.

Das Licht spiegelt sich in der weichen Ästhetik 
der gelebten Oberfläche wider.

La douce beauté de la surface vécue renvoie 
la lumière.

La luz se refleja en la estética suave de la 
superficie vivida.

Свет отражается в мягкой эстетике 
обжитой поверхности.

光反射在陈旧效果表面上，柔和而美观。

soft and friendly 
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FLOOR: HONEY NN03 NAT SQ - WALL: DAYLIGHT NN01 20x120/8”x48” LUC SQ 
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A FREE SPIRIT 

Armoniosi abbinamenti cromatici 
e pose fuor i dagl i schemi.

Harmonious colour combinations and 
laying patterns that think outside the box. 

Harmonische Farbkombinationen 
und ganz neue Verlegemuster.

Des associations chromatiques et 
des calepinages hors du commun.

Armoniosas combinaciones cromáticas 
y excéntricas colocaciones.

Гармоничные цветовые сочетания и 
нестандартные решения укладки.

 和谐的色彩组合和计划外铺设
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FLOOR: CHEVRON EMBER NN02 20x120/8”x48” NAT - WALL: EMBER NN02 20x120/8”x48” NAT SQ + NOVEMBER WARM NM 04 60x120/24”x48” NAT SQ

NOON 57NOON 56



NOON 58 NOON 59



DAYLIGHT NN01 NOON

Chevron*: composto da due facce, DX e SX - composed of two faces, left and right
**15x60 NO SQ: Consigliamo una posa sfalsata irregolare - An irregular staggered installation is recommended

15x60 / 6”x24”**
NAT NO SQ  9 mm

60x60 / 24”x24”
RD SQ  20 mm
EVO_2/E™

20x120 / 8”x48”
NAT SQ  10 mm
LUC SQ  10 mm

30x120 / 12”x48”
RD SQ  20 mm
EVO_2/E™

Chevron*
20x120 / 8”x48”
NAT SQ  10 mm

NAT: Naturale:
Natural - Natur/unpoliert - Naturelle - Natural - Натуральный - 天然

LUC: Lucida

RD: Radiale

Stucchi consigliati - Recommended grouts

03 Grigio Perla 110 Manhattan 

15x60 / 6”x24”**
NAT NO SQ  9 mm

60x60 / 24”x24”
RD SQ  20 mm
EVO_2/E™

20x120 / 8”x48”
NAT SQ  10 mm
LUC SQ  10 mm

30x120 / 12”x48”
RD SQ  20 mm
EVO_2/E™

Chevron*
20x120 / 8”x48”
NAT SQ  10 mm

NAT: Naturale:
Natural - Natur/unpoliert - Naturelle - Natural - Натуральный - 天然

LUC: Lucida

RD: Radiale

EMBER NNO2 NOON

Stucchi consigliati - Recommended grouts

04 Grigio Ferro 112 Grigio Medio

Chevron*: composto da due facce, DX e SX - composed of two faces, left and right
**15x60 NO SQ: Consigliamo una posa sfalsata irregolare - An irregular staggered installation is recommended

NAT ST NAT ST
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HONEY NNO3 NOON

Stucchi consigliati - Recommended grouts

11 Marrone 142 Brown

15x60 / 6”x24”**
NAT NO SQ  9 mm

60x60 / 24”x24”
RD SQ  20 mm
EVO_2/E™

20x120 / 8”x48”
NAT SQ  10 mm
LUC SQ  10 mm

30x120 / 12”x48”
RD SQ  20 mm
EVO_2/E™

Chevron*
20x120 / 8”x48”
NAT SQ  10 mm

NAT: Naturale:
Natural - Natur/unpoliert - Naturelle - Natural - Натуральный - 天然

LUC: Lucida

RD: Radiale

Chevron*: composto da due facce, DX e SX - composed of two faces, left and right
**15x60 NO SQ: Consigliamo una posa sfalsata irregolare - An irregular staggered installation is recommended

NAT ST

BURNET NN04 NOON

15x60 / 6”x24”
NAT NO SQ  9 mm

20x120 / 8”x48”
NAT SQ  10 mm
LUC SQ  10 mm

Chevron*
20x120 / 8”x48”
NAT SQ  10 mm

Stucchi consigliati - Recommended grouts

05 Antracite 114 Antracite

NAT: Naturale:
Natural - Natur/unpoliert - Naturelle - Natural - Натуральный - 天然

LUC: Lucida

Chevron*: composto da due facce, DX e SX - composed of two faces, left and right
**15x60 NO SQ: Consigliamo una posa sfalsata irregolare - An irregular staggered installation is recommended

NAT ST
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CHARCOAL NNO5 NOON

15x60 / 6”x24”
NAT NO SQ  9 mm

20x120 / 8”x48”
NAT SQ  10 mm
LUC SQ  10 mm

Chevron*
20x120 / 8”x48”
NAT SQ  10 mm

Stucchi consigliati - Recommended grouts

05 Antracite 114 Antracite

NAT: Naturale:
Natural - Natur/unpoliert - Naturelle - Natural - Натуральный - 天然

LUC: Lucida

Chevron*: composto da due facce, DX e SX - composed of two faces, left and right
**15x60 NO SQ: Consigliamo una posa sfalsata irregolare - An irregular staggered installation is recommended

NAT ST

SUPERFICI
Surfaces - Oberflächen - Surfaces
Superficies - Поверхности - 种表面

NATURALE

 10 mm  9 mm

FORMATI - SIZES
20x120
8”x48”

Chevron 20x120
8”x48”

15x60
6”x24”NATURALE

RADIALE

 20 mm EVO_2/E™

FORMATI - SIZES
30x120
12”x48”

60x60
24”x24”RADIALE

NOON

LUCIDO

LUCIDO

 10 mm

FORMATI - SIZES
20x120
8”x48”

Rift Light NAT
10,5x45 / 41∕5”x18”

Rift Brown NAT
10,5x45 / 41∕5”x18”

Rift Grey NAT
10,5x45 / 41∕5”x18”

Rift Black NAT
10,5x45 / 41∕5”x18”

Rift wooden decor has been developed with a selection of wooden textures different from NOON collection ones but in the same color nuances, therefore they are matchable.

Il RIFT ad effetto legno è stato sviluppato effettuando una selezione di texture legno leggermente differenti da quelle di NOON, ma disponibili nelle medesime nuance 
colore, pertanto perfettamente coordinabili.
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NOON NOON
DECORI TRASVERSALI
MATCHING DECORS

DECORI TRASVERSALI
MATCHING DECORS

MAIOLICHE DI SANT’ANTONIO 15x15 RUCHE BLACK & WHITE

TISSUE BLACK & WHITE

PASTEL TISSUE

MAIOLICHE LIGHT 30x60

15x15 / 6”x6”

15x15 / 6”x6”

30x60 / 12”x24”

12,5x10,9 / 5”x4½”

7,5x28 / 3”x11”

7,5x28 / 3”x11”

7,5x28 / 3”x11”

7,5x28 / 3”x11”

7,5x28 / 3”x11”

7,5x28 / 3”x11”

12,5x10,9 / 5”x4½”

7,5x28 / 3”x11”

30x60 / 12e”x24”

30x60 / 12”x24”

30x60 / 12”x24”

15x15 / 6”x6”

15x15 / 6”x6”

Maioliche di Sant’Antonio Blue

Maioliche di Sant’Antonio Taupe

Maioliche Light Blue

Ruche Blanc

Tissue Blanc

Tissue Beige

Tissue Rose

Tissue Grey

Tissue Jaune

Tissue Azul

Ruche Noir

Tissue Noir

Maioliche Light Taupe

Maioliche Light Black

Maioliche Light Mix

Maioliche di Sant’Antonio Black

Maioliche di Sant’Antonio Mix

4

8
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RIASSUNTIVO FORMATI E IMBALLI
Summary of sizes and packaging - Übersicht über Formate und Verpackungen - Récapitulatif formats et emballages
Sinóptico de formatos y embalajes - Краткая информация о форматах и упаковках - 规格和包装概述

*Chevron: composto da due facce, DX e SX - composed of two faces, left and right

Si consiglia l‘utilizzo di stucchi colorati in sintonia con i colori dei fondi. / We recommend the use of coloured grouts that match the background tiles. / Wir empfehlen die Verwendung von farbigen 
Fugenmassen, die farblich mit den Grundfliesen übereinstimmen. / Nous vous conseillons d’avoir recours à des produits de jointoiement colorés assortis aux couleurs des carreaux de fond. / Se aconseja utilizar 
materiales coloreados para relleno de juntas que combinen bien con los colores de los azulejos de fondo. / Рекомендуется использования цветной, сочетающейся с основным цветом плитки, замазки.

A: Disponibile. / Available. / Lieferbar. / Disponible. / Disponible. / Доступный.

Materiale rettificato e monocalibro. / Squared and monocaliber. / Ware nachkalibriert und im monokaliber. / Materiel rectifie et a un sol calibre. / Material rectificado y monocalibre. / 
Ректифицированный и однокалиберный материал во всех форматах и с любым типом поверхности. / 尺寸精确的修边砖，规格和表面齐全

*** Finitura a becco di civetta - One-round edge shaping - Ausführung mit Eckabrundung - Façonnage à bord rond - Acabado canto romo - Плитка с завалом - 鹰嘴边缘处理

**15x60 NO SQ: Consigliamo una posa sfalsata irregolare - An irregular staggered installation is recommended

Spot Aida (3 graphics in a box)  

20x120 / 8”x48”
Chevron* 

20x120 / 8”x48” 15x60 /6”x24”** 30x120 / 12”x48” 60x60 / 24”x24”
Listone Aida (3 graphics in a box) 

20x120 / 8”x48” 20x20 / 8”x8” 10x20 / 4”x8” 5x20 / 2”x8”
Matita Aida

1,5x20 / 5/8”x8”
Spigolo Aida

1x20 / 3/8”x8”
Penny

30x30 / 12”x12”
Rift

10,5x45 / 41∕5”x18”
Battiscopa ***

7,2x60 / 27/8”x24”
Gradino A ***

30x120 / 12”x48”
Unico

33x60 / 131/5”x24”

FORMATI - SIZES DECORI - DECORS PEZZI SPECIALI - SPECIAL PIECES

SPESSORE - THICKNESS  10 mm  10 mm  9 mm  20 mm  20 mm  10 mm  10 mm  20 mm

SUPERFICIE - SURFACE NAT SQ LUC SQ NAT SQ NAT NO SQ RD SQ RD SQ LUC LUC NAT NAT LUC NAT RD

DAYLIGHT NNO1 SG30 SG35 SG56 SD62 A A SQ67 (set 3 pcs) SQ70 (set 3 pcs)

Warm Platinum 
SR97

Platinum 
SR99

Gold 
SS01

Warm Platinum 
SR98

Platinum 
SS00

Gold 
SS02

SQ62

Light

TG84

Grey

TG85

Brown

TG86

Black

TG87

SH84 SH89 SL88 A

EMBER NN02 SG31 SG36 SG57 SD63 A A SQ68 (set 3 pcs) SQ71 (set 3 pcs) SH85 SH90 SL89 A

HONEY NN03 SG32 SG37 SG58 SD64 A A SQ69 (set 3 pcs) SQ72 (set 3 pcs) SH86 SH91 SL90 A

BURNET NN04 SG33 SG38 SG59 SD65 - - - - SH87 SH92 SL91 -

CHARCOAL NN05 SG34 SG39 SG60 SD66 - - - - SH88 SH93 SL92 -

Peso lordo per scatola - Gross weight per box
Bruttogewicht pro Karton - Poids brut par boîte
Peso bruto por caja - Вес брутто коробки

21,44 20,80 22,00 33,40 32,90 16,68 4,52 0,78 0,78 6,06 14,70 11,00 37,20 -

Pezzi per scatola - Pieces for box
Stück pro Karton - Piècés pour bôite
Piezas por caja - Штук в коробке

4 4 12 2 2 3 3 12 12 4 14 10 4 3

mq. scatola - mq. box
mq. Karton - mq. bôite
mq. caja - кв.м в коробке

0,96 0,80 1,08 0,72 0,72 0,72 0,21 - - 0,36 0,66 - 1,44 -

scatola/pallet - box/pallet
Karton/Pallet - bôite/pallet
caja/pallet - коробок в палете

40 40 42 20 30 48 78 - - 60 55 - - -

mq./pallet 38,40 32,00 45,36 14,40 21,60 34,56 16,38 - - 21,60 36,3 - - -

NOON

NAT RD 20 mmNN03-NN04
NN01

NN02-NN05
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SCHEMI DI POSA 
Laying patterns - Verlege muster - Plans de pose 
Esquemas de colocación - Bapиahtьi уkлaдkи

 20x120 / 8”x48” - 100%

 20x120 / 8”x48” - CHEVRON DX-SX 100%  20x120 / 8”x48” - CHEVRON DX-SX 100%

 20x120 / 8”x48” - 100%

Per una migliore resa estetica del prodotto, si consiglia una posa a correre regolare o irregolare, oppure una posa sfalsata con una differenza suggerita tra pezzo e pezzo al massimo di ¼. _ For a better 
aesthetic result, we do recommend a regular or irregular brickwork laying scheme or a staggered laying scheme with a  suggested difference between each piece of maximum 1/4. _ Fuer eine bessere Optik,  empfehlen 
wir bei einer gerade fortlaufende Verlegung   die rechteckigen Fliesen im ¼ Verband zu verlegen. _Pour un meilleur rendement esthétique du produit, une pose à fond perdu régulière ou irrégulière  est conseillée ou, en 
alternative, une pose décalée avec une différence recommandée entre une pièce et l’autre de ¼. _ Para obtener el mejor resultado a nivel estetico, aconsejamos una colocación a junta trabada regular o irregular pero siempre 
con una diferencia maxima entre las piezas de ¼. _ Для улучшения эстетической характеристики продукта, рекомендуется укладка с равномерным или неравномерным разгоном или же альтернативно со сдвигом, 
с рекомендованной разницей между изделиями максимум в ¼.

 20x120 / 8”x48” - 12,2%
 20x120 / 8”x48” - CHEVRON DX-SX 87,8%

 20x120 / 8”x48” - 50%
 20x120 / 8”x48” - CHEVRON DX-SX 50%

NOON
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SCIVOLOSITÀ SKID RESISTANCE
RUTSCHWERT - GLISSANCE
ADHERENCIA - СКОЛЬЗКОСТЬ

RD 20 mm

DM. 236/89 BCRA > 0,40 > 0,40

ASTM C1028 Dry SCOF > 0,60 > 0,90

ASTM C1028 Wet SCOF > 0,60 > 0,65

ANSI A137.1 Wet DCOF > 0,42 > 0,70

DIN 51130 - R11

DIN 51097 - A+B+C

ENV 12633 ≥ CL1 CL3

UNI EN 13036 - 4:2011 ≥ 36 -

SCOF: Static coefficient of friction     DCOF: Dynamic coefficient of friction

* I valori sono approssimativi e possono variare in base alla produzione - Values are approximate and may vary slightly depending on the production

PER DETTAGLI SUL PRODOTTO EVO_2/E™ IN 20 MM DI SPESSORE E SUI RELATIVI SISTEMI DI POSA ED, IN PARTICOLARE, PER LE 
RACCOMANDAZIONI, ACCORGIMENTI, LIMITAZIONI DI UTILIZZO E PRECAUZIONI IN FASE DI POSA, SI RACCOMANDA DI PRENDERE VISIONE DEL 
CATALOGO EVO_2/E™ E DEL SITO WWW.MIRAGE.IT.

FOR FURTHER DETAILS ON THE EVO_2/E™ 20 MM PRODUCT AND THE INSTALLATION SYSTEMS, IN PARTICULAR FOR RECOMMENDATIONS, 
RESTRICTIONS OF USE, AND PRECAUTIONS DURING INSTALLATION, PLEASE REFER TO WWW.MIRAGE.IT AND TO THE EVO_2/E™ CATALOGUE.

FÜR DETAILS ZUM PRODUKT EVO_2/E™ 20 MM. STÄRKE UND ENTSPRECHENDE VERLEGESYSTEME, INSBESONDERE HINSICHTLICH HINWEISE 
UND ANMERKUNGEN, NUTZUNGSEINSCHRÄNKUNGEN UND VORSICHTSMASSNAHMEN WÄHREND DER VERLEGUNG, WIRD DIE EINSICHT DES 
KATALOGS EVO_2/E™ UND DER WEBSEITE WWW.MIRAGE.IT EMPFOHLEN.

POUR DE PLUS AMPLES DÉTAILS SUR LES PRODUITS DE 20 MM D’ÉPAISSEUR ET SUR LEURS SYSTÈMES DE POSE, ET EN PARTICULIER, POUR 
LES RECOMMANDATIONS, MISES À JOUR, LIMITATIONS D’USAGE ET PRÉCAUTIONS EN PHASE DE POSE, VEUILLEZ PRENDRE CONNAISSANCE DU 
CATALOGUE EVO_2/E™ ET DU SITE WWW.MIRAGE.IT.

STANDARD EN 14411 - G
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
TECHNICAL DATA
TECHNISCHE DATEN
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES
CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
技术特征

NORMA
STANDARD
NORM
NORME
NORMA
ЗНАЧЕНИЯ
标准

VALORI PRESCRITTI DALLE NORME EN 14411 - G
INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS EN 14411 - G
INTERNATIONALE NORMWERTE EN 14411 - G
VALEURS PREVUES PAR LES NORMES EN 14411 - G 
VALORES PREVISTOS POR LAS NORMAS EN 14411 - G
ПРЕДУСМОТРЕННЫЕ СТАНДАРТОМ EN 14411-G
EN 14411-G标准规定值

*VALORE MEDIO MIRAGE
 MIRAGE  AVERAGE VALUE
 MIRAGE MITTELWERT
 VALEURS MOYEN MIRAGE
 VALOR MEDIO MIRAGE
 СРЕДНЕЕ ЗНАЧЕНИЕ MIRAGE
 MIRAGE平均值

CARATTERISTICHE DIMENSIONALI - SIZE CHARACTERISTICS - MASSEIGENSCHAFTEN 
- DETERMINATION DES CARACTERISTIQUES DIMENSIONELLES - CARACTERÍSTICAS 
DIMENSIONALES - РАЗМЕРНЫЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ - 尺寸特征

NAT (UGL) LUC (GL)

LATI
SIDES - SEITEN
COTES - CANTOS
РАЗМЕРЫ СТОРОН - 侧边

EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,6% MAX
(± 2,0 mm MAX)

CONFORME
COMPLYING - ERFÜLLT

CONFORME - CONFORME
COOTBETCTBYET

SPESSORE
THICKNESS - DICKE
EPAISSEUR - ESPESOR
ТОЛЩИНА - 厚度

EN ISO
10545-2

± 5,0% MAX
(± 0,5 mm MAX)

CONFORME
COMPLYING - ERFÜLLT

CONFORME - CONFORME
COOTBETCTBYET

RETTILINEITÀ DEGLI SPIGOLI 
STRAIGHTNESS OF SIDES - GERADLINIGKEIT DER KANTEN
RECTITUDE DES ARETES  - RECTIDUD DE LOS CANTOS
КОСОУГОЛЬНОСТЬ - 边角平直度

EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,5% MAX
(± 1,5 mm MAX)

CONFORME
COMPLYING - ERFÜLLT

CONFORME - CONFORME
COOTBETCTBYET

ORTOGONALITÀ
RECTANGULARITY - RECHTWINKLIGKEIT 
PERPENDICULARITÉ - ORTOGONALIDAD
КРИВИЗНА СТОРОН - 直角度

EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,6% MAX
(± 2,0 mm MAX)

CONFORME
COMPLYING - ERFÜLLT

CONFORME - CONFORME
COOTBETCTBYET

PLANARITÀ
SURFACE FLATNESS - EBENFLÄCHIGKEIT
PLANEITE DE SURFACE - PLANEIDAD
КРИВИЗНА ЛИЦЕВОЙ ПОВЕРХНОСТИ - 平整度

EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,5% MAX
(± 2,0 mm MAX)

CONFORME
COMPLYING - ERFÜLLT

CONFORME - CONFORME
COOTBETCTBYET

ASSORBIMENTO D’ACQUA
WATER ABSORPTION - WASSERAUFNAHME
ABSORPTION D’EAU - ABSORCIÓN DE AGUA
ВОДОПОГЛОЩЕНИЕ - 吸水率

EN ISO
10545-3

≤ 0,5% 0,04% 0,04%

RESISTENZA ALLA FLESSIONE
FLEXION RESISTANCE - BIEGEFESTIGKEIT
RESISTANCE A LA FLEXION - RESISTENCIA A LA FLEXIÓN
ПРЕДЕЛ ПРОЧНОСТИ ПРИ ИЗГИБЕ - 抗弯强度

EN ISO
10545-4

S ≥ 700 N (< 7,5 mm)
S ≥ 1.300 N (> 7,5 mm)

R ≥ 35 N/mm2.

S ≥ 2700 N

R ≥ 50 N/mm2

S ≥ 2700 N

R ≥ 50 N/mm2

RESISTENZA ALL’URTO
IMPACT RESISTANCE - STOSSFESTIGKEIT
RESISTANCE AUX CHOCS - RESISTENCIA A LOS GOLPES
УДАРОСТОЙКОСТЬ - 抗冲击强度

EN ISO
10545-5

VALORE DICHIARATO
DECLARED VALUE

0,89 0,89

COEFFICIENTE DI DILATAZIONE TERMICA LINEARE
COEFFICIENT OF LINEAR THERMAL-EXPANSION - LINEARER WÄRMEAUSDEHNUNGSKOEFFIZIENT 
COEFFICIENT DE DILATATION THERMIQUE LINEAIRE - COEFICIENTE DE DILATACIÓN TÉRMICA LINEAL
КОЭФФИЦИЕНТ ЛИНЕЙНОГО ТЕРМИЧЕСКОГО РАСШИРЕНИЯ - 线性热膨胀系数

EN ISO
10545-8

— a=6,2x10-6°C-1 a=6,2x10-6°C-1

RESISTENZA AGLI SBALZI TERMICI
RESISTANCE TO THERMAL SHOCKS - BESTÄNDIGKEIT GEGEN TEMPERATURSCHWANKUNGEN
RESISTANCE AUX CHOCS THERMIQUES - RESISTENCIA A LOS CHOQUES TÉRMICOS
СТОЙКОСТЬ К ПЕРЕПАДАМ ТЕМПЕРАТУРЫ - 耐热突变性

EN ISO
10545-9

TEST SUPERATO SECONDO EN ISO 10545-1
PASS ACCORDING EN ISO 10545-1

NESSUN DANNO
NO DAMAGE - KEIN SCHADEN

AUCUN DOMMAGE - NINGUN DANO
БЕЗ ПОВРЕЖДЕНИЙ - 无任何损坏

RESISTENZA AL GELO
FROST RESISTANCE - FROSTBESTÄNDIGKEIT
RESISTANCE AU GEL - RESISTENCIA  AL HIELO
МОРОЗОСТОЙКОСТЬ - 耐冻性

EN ISO
10545-12

TEST SUPERATO SECONDO EN ISO 10545-1
PASS ACCORDING EN ISO 10545-1

NESSUN DANNO
NO DAMAGE - KEIN SCHADEN

AUCUN DOMMAGE - NINGUN DANO
БЕЗ ПОВРЕЖДЕНИЙ - 无任何损坏

RESISTENZA ALL’ATTACCO CHIMICO 
RESISTANCE TO CHEMICALS - CHEMIKALIENBESTÄNDIGKEIT
RESISTANCE A L’ATTAQUE CHIMIQUE - RESISTENCIA QUÍMICA
ХИМИЧЕСКАЯ СТОЙКОСТЬ - 耐化学品作用

EN ISO
10545-13

UB MIN. UA ULA UHA GA GLA

RESISTENZA ALL’ABRASIONE SUPERFICIALE EN ISO
10545-7 — —

PEI 4
(NN01-NN02-NN03)

PEI 3
 (NN04-NN05)

DUREZZA MOHS EN ISO
10545-14

VALORE DICHIARATO
DECLARED VALUE

6 5

RESISTENZA ALLE MACCHIE
RESISTANCE TO STAINS - FLECKENBESTÄNDIGKEIT
RESISTANCE AUX TACHES - RESISTENCIA A LAS MANCHAS
УСТОЙЧИВОСТЬ К ПЯТНООБРАЗОВАНИЮ - 防污性

EN ISO
10545-14

VALORE DICHIARATO
DECLARED VALUE

5 5

SCIVOLOSITÀ
SKID RESISTANCE - RUTSCHWERT
GLISSANCE - ADHERENCIA
СКОЛЬЗКОСТЬ - 防滑性

NAT LUC

DM. 236/89 BCRA > 0,40 > 0,40 -

ASTM C1028  DRY > 0,60 > 0,75 -

ASTM C1028 WET > 0,60 > 0,60 -

ANSI A137.1 WET > 0,42 > 0,56 -

AS 4586:2013 - P2 -

DIN 51130 - R9 -

DIN 51097 - A -

ENV 12633 ≥ CL1 CL1 -

UNI EN 13036 - 4:2011 ≥ 36 - -

G3316-01 - GS3 GB2 (20x120) -

Per i certificati specifici, contattare Mirage SpA - For specific certificates, please contact Mirage SPA - Für die speziellen Zertifikate wenden Sie sich bitte an Mirage SpA - Pour les certificats spécifiques, 
veuillez contacter Mirage SPA - Para  los certificados específicos, contactar Mirage SPA - Для сертификатов обращайтесь в компанию Mirage SpA

* I valori sono approssimativi e possono variare in base alla produzione - Values are approximate and may vary slightly depending on the production
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Mirage Granito Ceramico S.p.a.
41026 - Pavullo (MO) ITALY - Via Giardini Nord, 225 

Tel. +39 0536 29611  - Fax +39 0536 21065  
info@mirage.it  - www.mirage.it

Mirage.it Mirageit

Mirage Project Point 
20121 - Milano ITALY  

Via Marsala, 7 
Tel. +39 02 65560879  

projectpoint-mi@mirage.it  
www.mirageprojectpoint.com/milano

Mirage USA INC. 
40 Burton Hills BLVD - Suite 200  

Nashville - Tennessee (TN) - 37215 
Ph. +1 615 386 7070  
TAX ID: 75 2773306 
info@mirageusa.net  
www.mirageusa.net

Mirage Project Point Dubai 
Building 5 - Suite B101  

d3 Dubai Design District - United Arab Emirates
Ph. +971 4 554 3944 
Licence No. 93659  

projectpoint-uae@mirage.it
www.mirageprojectpoint.com/dubai


